General information about company

Scrip code 530589

Name of the company Prima Plastics Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding as a
No. of Partly Total nos. & class of securities (IX)

Category shares % of total no. of

I\LOS‘ }?ﬁ d fully p‘i‘t‘d pa1d;up underlying lslh;a;esvn shares (calculated
shareholders | up equity | equity eld (VIT) as per SCRR,

Depository |
(1II) shares shares =)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a

Receipts .
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |x eoy

Category | of
(D) shareholder

(1T

No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.

a % of
Total (A+B+C)

Promoter
(A) & 12 6474254 6474254 | 58.85 6474254 6474254 | 58.85
Promoter

Group

(B Public 7198 4526216 4526216 |41.15 4526216 4526216 |41.15

Non
© Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

()

Total 7210 11000470 11000470 11000470 11000470 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of EE ilirge: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " = ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding - o .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . ;
Outstanding . . as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . _ A A L
(10 convertible Warrants | No. OF share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities Xi w ’ Xi (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) X arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. [total | No. | total
() (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 58.85 6474254
Group
(B) Public 41.15 3960591
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((e3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 10434845




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N .
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares nos total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . ) shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | shares g 2
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re}:)ei s Y = (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (TV) | shares | (- P +ovny | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) (W)t (VD As 2% of X cory Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[@))] Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | |, 6474254 6474254 | 58.85 6474254 6474254 | 58.85
undivided Family
fX;’('lT)O‘al 12 6474254 6474254 | 58.85 6474254 6474254 | 58.85
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 6474254 6474254 | 58.85 6474254 6474254 | 58.85
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
) Any Other 2 5175 5175 0.05 5175 5175 0.05
(specify)
Sub-Total
4 5975 5975 0.05 5975 5975 0.05
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6626 2611521 2611521 [23.74 2611521 2611521 |23.74
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(ai)) holding nominal | 14 1071809 1071809 |9.74 1071809 1071809 | 9.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 554 836911 836911 | 7.61 836911 836911 | 7.61
(specify)
f‘];‘)‘zf)“al 7194 4520241 4520241 | 41.09 4520241 4520241 | 41.00
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B)(1)+ 7198 4526216 4526216 |[41.15 4526216 4526216 |[41.15
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7210 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
A+BC2)
Total 7210 11000470 11000470 11000470 11000470 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Eﬁd&gf Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstaﬁir% assuming full conversion of encumbered equity shares
Underlying | Underlying e convertible securities ( as a (XIID) d ty
Sr. . . | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
securities and No. . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants ~ | capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As a % of % of
. i Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A-B+C?2 00 ool | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (X1) (a) o of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.85 6474254
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 58.85 6474254
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.85 6474254
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
@ 0.05 5175
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 5175
O
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 23.74 2213996
(a(ii)) 9.74 1071809
(e) 7.61 669611
Sub-Total (B) 41.09 3955416
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.15 3960591
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10434845
Total (A+B+C 10434845

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DILIP

MANHARLAL
PAREKH

BHASKAR
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

MADHAVI
DILIP
PAREKH

NITIKA B
TOLIA

METHA VIJAY
MANSUKHLAL

NIRANJANA
DHIRAJLAL
PAREKH

HINA VIJAY
MEHTA

PAN (1)

AFFPP4206B

AGUPPS5308E

AAAPP9634P

AAAPT4896M

AABPMS5512G

AAGPPI1951K

AALPM2594C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2615420

2551610

406530

40352

10

2500

101

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2615420

2551610

406530

40352

2500

101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.78

232

3.7

0.37

0.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

2615420

2551610

406530

40352

2500

101

Class eg:y

Total

2615420

2551610

406530

40352

2500

101

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

23.78

23.2

3.7

0.37

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

23.78

23.2

3.7

0.37

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2615420

2551610

406530

40352

2500

101

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAYNA
SHAILESH
BHUPTANI

SHASHIKALA

MANHAR PAREKH

CHHAYA
BHASKAR
PAREKH

PRATIK
BHASKAR
PAREKH

PARAS
BHASKAR
PAREKH

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

ABOPB1155C

ACMPP1305R

AFYPP5618N

AGBPP2997C

AGZPP8496L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39500

486410

216711

115100

10

6474254

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

39500

486410

216711

115100

10

6474254

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

4.42

1.97

1.05

58.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

39500

486410

216711

115100

10

6474254

Class eg:y

Total

39500

486410

216711

115100

10

6474254

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

442

1.97

1.05

58.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

4.42

1.97

1.05

58.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39500

486410

216711

115100

10

6474254

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Other

Other

Category / More

t
than 1 percentage Category

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (1) FI'S

FOREIGN COMPANIES

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2175
held (IV)

3000

5175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [2175
W)+ (VD)

3000

5175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.02
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2175

3000

5175

Class eg:y

Total 2175

3000

5175

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02

0.03

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.02
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2175

3000

5175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S SHYAM

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

SANGEETA
S

PUNIT SHAILESH
BHUPTANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAMPS6032)

AHCPK2417L

AIJPS3739F

AJMPB6361L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

215794

167970

219490

128754

732008

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

215794

167970

219490

128754

732008

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.53

1.17

6.65

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

215794

167970

219490

128754

732008

Class eg:y

Total

215794

167970

219490

128754

732008

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

1.53

1.17

6.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.53

1.17

6.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

215794

167970

219490

128754

732008




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

123

76

353

554

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

196298

75738

564700

175

836911

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

196298

75738

564700

175

836911

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

0.69

5.13

7.6

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

196298

75738

564700

175

836911

Class eg:y

Total

196298

75738

564700

175

836911

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

0.69

5.13

7.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78

0.69

5.13

7.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 191198
form (XIV)

75738

402500

175

669611

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







